30DECZ5
13:03:23(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 30DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM LAUREL 30DEC25
RACE : 1
SQURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 3/8/9/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
) OFFICIAL
1st 3 14.80
2nd 8
3rd 9
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/8 94.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS
3/8/9 325.40
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/8/9/5 950.50

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollaxrs)
Place

5.60
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

47.30

$0.50 PAYS
162.70

$0.10 PAYS
95,05

Show

3.80
4.60
5.00

{(US Dollars)

(US Dcllars)

(US Dellars}




3GDECZ5 PRICE REPORT
13:31:04 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 30DECZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 30DECZ5
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 3/5/2/6
SCRATCHBED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 3 11.80 5.00C
2nd 5 4.40
3rd 2
4th )
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/5 53.80 26,90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL - $1.C00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/5/2 81.30 40.65
Superiecta
"QFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.10C PAYS

3/5/2/6 527,80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/3 65.20

52.78

$1.00 PAYS
32,60

{Us

{Us

{Us

Show

3.60
4.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGEH 1



30DEC25 PRICE REPORT
14:01:41 (EST) REFPORTING DATE: 30DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 30DEC25
RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 4/1/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 5.60 3.40
2nd 1 5.40
3rd 3
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
4/1 36.8C 18.40
Trifecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/1/3 129,80 64,90
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
4/1/3/8 375.10 37.51
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS

3/4 35.40

17.70

(Us

(Us

(US

(us

Show

Z.80
4.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



30DEC25
14:30:45(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAURETL, 30DEC25
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL
1st 4
2nd 9
3rd 10
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/798/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/9/10/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/4

4/9/10/11

Win

12.80

$§2.00 PAYS
255.40

$1.00 PAYS
2802.4¢C

$1.00 PAYS
32652.,40

$2.00 PAYS
38.00

30DEC25

AmT/MA3Z 25.2.0

(UGS Dollaxrs)

51.

50.

$0.

51,

Place

8.40
24.00

00 PAYS

127.70

50 PAYS
1401.20

10 PAYS
3265.24

GO PAYS
19.00

{0s

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

5.20
11.60
3.60

Dollars)

pollars)

Dollars)

beollars)



30DECZ5 PRICE REFORT AmT/MA3 25.2.0

15:01:07{EST} REPORTING DATE: 30DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 30DEC25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS {Us bpllars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st & 4.00 3.20
Z2nd 1 4.00
3rd 4
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/1 21.20 10.60
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/1/4 95.80 47.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/1/4/3 389.60 38.9%6

Daily Doubkle
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/6 33.20 16.60

(Us

(38

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.8¢0
4.8¢C

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



3J0DEC25 PRICE REPORT

15:33:19(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGR&M : LAUREL 30DEC25
RACE : &
SCURCE :© LA

REPORTING

DATE:

ORDER OF FINTSH : 5/1/10/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1

3rd 10

Adth !

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/10

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/1/16/7

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
6/5

$2,

51,

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
20.20

00 PAYS
75.80

00 PAYS
3%4.40

00 PAYS
19.60

30DECZ5

AmT/MA3

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
10.10

50 PAYS
37.30

10 PAYS
39.44

CO PAYS
9.80C

25.

(0s

{US

{Us

2.

0

Show

3.00
2.80
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCCZ
PAGE# 1



30DEC2S PRICE REPORT

16:05:45(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 30DEC25
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

Znd 3

3rd 4

4th 5

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
7/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
7/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/4/5

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
5/10

5/7

52.

$1.

$1.

52.

Win

5.80

00 PAYS
11.40

00 PAYS
29.70

00 PAYS
239.90

00 PAYS
8.00
24.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

30DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.C0 PAYS
5.70

$0.50 PAYS
14.85

$0.10 PAYS
23,99

$1.00 PAYS
4.00
12.20

(us

{Gs

(UGS

(Gs

Show

2.40
2.20
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOUOZ
PAGE# 1



30DEC25 PRICE REPORT

16:42:27(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

FPROGRAM : TLAUREKEL 30DECZ25
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISE : 5/6/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVCRITES : 10

£2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

lst 5

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/4/3

Daily Pouble
OFFICIAL
/1

/5

52.

31.

1.

52.

Win

00 pPAYS
36.C0

00 PAYS
197.20

00 PAYS
3507.50

00 PAYS
5.20
27.60

30DEC25

AmT/MA3Z 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

3.80
3.60

00 PAYS
18.00

50 PAYS
28.60

i0 PAYS
350.75

086 PAYS
2.60
13.80

{Us

{us

Show

3.60
3.490
8.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQCZ
PAGE# 1



30DECZ5
17:15:02(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
CORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : @

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 1

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th G

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/9

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/7/9/6

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
5/1

LAUREL 30DEC25

Win

15.60

$2.00 PAYS
312.20

$1.00 PAYS
556.30

$31.00 PAYS
34471.30

$2.00 PAYS
71.60

30DEC2Z5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Doliars)

Place

9.80
15.00

$1.00 PAYS

15¢.1¢C

$0.50 PAYS
278,15

$0.10 PAYS
3447.13

$1.00 PAYS
35.80

(us

(USs

(TS

Show

5.40
6.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



30DEC25 PRICE
17:44:18 (EST) REPCRTING DA

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNTITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 30DEC25
RACE : 10

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/10/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 10

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52
1/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51,
1/10/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
1/10/4/77

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,
1/1

REFPORT

AmT/MB3 25.2.0

TE: 30DEC25

Win

.00 PAYS

19.00

G0 PAYS
57.70

00 PAYS
1322.20

0C PAYS
54.2¢C

(S Dollars)
Place
3.20
4.80

51,00 PAYS
9.50

$0.50 PAYS
28.85

50.10 PAYS
132.22

$1.C0 PAYS
27.10

(U3

(Us

{us

Show

2.40
3.20
T.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



30DEC2b PRICE REPORT

18:16:12 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

FROGRAM : LAUREL 30DECZh
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 1

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/5/1

Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL
1/7

52,

$1.

$1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
44.40

00 PAYS
123.30

00 PAYS
1357.80

00 PAYS
21.40

3CDEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{(US Dollars}

1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

3.80
9.00

00 PAYS

22.20

50 PAYS
61.65

10 PAYS
135.78

CO0 PAYS
16.7¢C

(Us

(Us

(s

(Us

Show

2.80
5.80
3.20

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ2
PAGEH 1



30DECZS5 PRICE REBPORT
18:45:43(EST) REPORTING DATE: 30DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 30DEC25
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/10/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st S 5.40 3.00
Zna 7 4.80
3rd 1o
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/7 23.40 11.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/7/10 56.20 28.1¢
Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/77/10/2 186.80 18.68

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/8 18.69

L.

00 PAYS
9.30

(93

(Us

Show

2.60
3.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGEH# 1



